Mehrkampfkreismeisterschaften Schuler/-innen A-D
am Samstag, 09. Juli 2011, Zirndorf

M 14  Schwarz Philipp

M 10 Acar Yunus

M9 Ullrich Jannik

M9 Ullrich Julian

M7 Zindl Sven

M7 Zerbin Marlon

W 10 Zindel Wiona

W 10 Schubert Franziska

Marcus Grun
TSV 1861 Zirndorf a.V.
- Leichtathletik -

100 m
Weitsprung
Kugel
Hochsprung

50 m
Weitsprung
Schlagball
Hochsprung

50 m
Weitsprung
Schlagball

50 m
Weitsprung
Schlagball

50 m
Weitsprung
Schlagball

50m
Weitsprung
Schlagball

50m
Weitsprung
Schlagball
Hochsprung

50 m
Weitsprung
Schlagball
Hochsprung

Seite 1

14,1 sec
4,02 m
5,63 m
1,38 m

1452 Punkte

8,5 sec
3,09 m
15,00 m
1,03 m

870 Punkte

9,4 sec
2,83 m
24,00 m

634 Punkte

9,5 sec
2,58 m
18,00 m

533 Punkte

10,2 sec
2,13 m
14,50 m

376 Punkte

10,6 sec
2,12 m
10,50 m

298 Punkte

9,2 sec
2,80 m
16,50 m
0,96 m

905 Punkte
9,5 sec
2,86 m

16,00 m
0,96 m

883 Punkte

. Platz

. Platz

. Platz

. Platz

. Platz

. Platz

. Platz

. Platz

10.07.2011



W 10

Marcus Grun

Do6rr Emily

Prusko Yara

Schreiner Carina

Bahr Allyson

TSV 1861 Zirndorf a.V.

- Leichtathletik -

50m
Weitsprung
Schlagball
Hochsprung

50 m
Weitsprung
Schlagball

50 m
Weitsprung
Schlagball

50 m
Weitsprung
Schlagball

Seite 2

9,3 sec
2,77 m
19,00 m
0,84 m

834 Punkte
9,6 sec
2,86 m

22,00 m

809 Punkte
9,2 sec
2,62 m

15,00 m

712 Punkte
9,9 sec
2,62 m

11,50 m

602 Punkte

6. Platz

5. Platz

3. Platz

4, Platz

10.07.2011



